UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

Table 3

JULY 2008 SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 4, 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE- C.F.S. EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER CFS. INCHES  INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. POWER SPILL OUTLET
2,402.2
1 978.39  2,384.7 -17.5 3,499 12,158 0 0 148 26 .00
2 977.48  2,367.1 -17.6 3,173 11,811 0 0 221 39 .00
3 976.68  2,351.8 -15.4 3,357 10,961 0 0 147 26 .00
4 975.71  2,333.2 -18.5 2,487 11,642 0 0 196 35 .00
5 97476  2,315.2 -18.1 2,877 11,757 0 0 229 41 .00
6 973.84  2,297.8 -17.4 2,872 11,480 0 0 166 30 .00
7 972.96  2,281.2 -16.6 3,391 11,576 0 0 166 30 .00
8 972.08  2,264.7 -16.5 3,462 11,543 0 0 225 41 .00
9 97121  2,2485 -16.2 3,721 11,611 0 0 279 51 .00
10 970.28  2,231.3 -17.2 3,099 11,625 0 0 163 30 .00
11 969.36  2,214.3 -17.0 3,332 11,617 0 0 265 49 .00
12 968.36  2,196.0 -18.3 2,405 11,448 0 0 199 37 .00
13 967.38  2,178.1 -17.9 3,093 11,916 0 0 182 34 .00
14 966.43  2,160.9 -17.2 3,261 11,761 0 0 181 34 .00
15 96543  2,142.9 -18.0 2,808 11,698 0 0 196 37 .00
16 964.48  2,125.9 -17.0 2,619 11,006 0 0 195 37 .00
17 963.62  2,110.5 -15.3 3,454 10,984 0 0 199 38 .00
18 962.69  2,094.0 -16.5 2,959 11,118 0 0 156 30 .00
19 961.83  2,078.9 -15.2 3,061 10,556 0 0 155 30 .00
20 960.88  2,062.2 -16.7 2,681 10,946 0 0 139 27 .00
21 959.90  2,045.1 -17.1 3,060 11,453 0 0 231 45 .00
22 959.16  2,032.2 -12.9 3,705 10,040 0 0 174 34 .00
23 958.36  2,018.3 -13.9 3,029 9,860 0 0 173 34 .00
24 957.49  2,003.2 -15.0 2,800 10,260 0 0 121 24 .00
25 956.66  1,989.0 -14.3 3,174 10,215 0 0 156 31 .00
26 955.87  1,975.4 -13.5 3,199 9,867 0 0 150 30 .00
27 955.09  1,962.2 -13.3 3,030 9,578 0 0 150 30 .00
28 95430  1,948.8 -13.4 3,176 9,725 0 0 199 40 .00
29 953.44  1,9343 -14.5 2,581 9,695 0 0 198 40 .00
30 95258  1,919.8 -14.4 2,411 9,538 0 0 148 30 .00
31 951.74  1,905.8 -14.0 2,245 9,168 0 0 147 30 .00
TOTALS -496.4 94,021 338,613 0 0 5,654 10.70 .00
ACRE-FEET -496,400 186,491 671,639 0 0 11,215
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 671,639 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 671,639 JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE = .00



